
Country : Britain

Name of the organization British Horseracing Authority

Address

75 High Holborn, London, WC1V 6LS

Internet home page

www.britishhorseracing.com

Fixtures and races website address

www.britishhorseracing.com

CEO Nick Rust

Speaking Language
English

Telephone number 0044 (0)20 7152 0015  
e-mail nrust@britishhorseracing.com 

General Manager -

Speaking Language

Telephone number 
e-mail 

Racing Director Ruth Quinn

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)20 7152 0113  
e-mail rquinn@britishhorseracing.com

Senior Handicapper Phil Smith

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)1386 834404
e-mail psmith@britishhorseracing.com

Racetrack maintenance Brant Dunshea

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)20 7152 0152  
e-mail bdunshea@britishhorseracing.com

STUD BOOK (Organization name) Weatherbys

Contact person Ronan Murphy
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http://www.britishhorseracing.com/
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mailto:rquinn@britishhorseracing.com
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Speaking Language English

Telephone number 00353 (0)45 879979

e-mail rmurphy@weatherbys.ie

Contact for horses coming from abroad Weatherbys

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)1933 440077

e-mail 

Contact for horses going racing abroad Weatherbys

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)1933 440077

e-mail 

Responsible for Regulations and Rules Jamie Stier

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)20 7152 0113  

e-mail jstier@britishhorseracing.com

Head Veterinary (controls and regulations) Jenny Hall

Speaking Language English

Telephone number 0044 (0)20 7152 0010

e-mail jehall@britishhorseracing.com
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